
COWS 
June Monthly (Saturday) 10.6.2023

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Phil Brennan XXX CO 116,00 20,36 5 0 25,36 1 30,04 10 0 40,04 6 21,19 10 0 31,19 6 19,41 0 0 19,41 1
2 Mr Seven XXX FO 121,21 28,26 10 0 38,26 11 27,23 0 0 27,23 1 26,04 0 0 26,04 2 24,68 5 0 29,68 4
3 Jack Sterling XXX WR 126,46 24,85 5 0 29,85 2 36,23 0 0 36,23 3 30,32 0 0 30,32 5 30,06 0 0 30,06 5
4 Little Cassino XXX GU 132,13 26,49 5 0 31,49 4 30,56 10 0 40,56 7 25,66 0 0 25,66 1 19,42 15 0 34,42 8
5 John Parker XXX FO 133,22 24,00 10 0 34,00 8 34,17 0 0 34,17 2 27,59 0 0 27,59 4 32,46 5 0 37,46 10
6 Dead Eye Andersson XXX CO 133,75 30,41 0 0 30,41 3 41,63 0 0 41,63 8 32,06 0 0 32,06 8 29,65 0 0 29,65 3
7 Cold Hand Leo XXX GU 147,60 21,53 10 0 31,53 5 26,67 40 0 66,67 22 27,47 0 0 27,47 3 21,93 0 0 21,93 2
8 Tyrell Sackett XXX DU 155,73 28,57 5 0 33,57 7 33,67 5 0 38,67 5 39,97 0 0 39,97 11 33,52 10 0 43,52 15
9 Reverend Augustus XXX WR 160,26 34,42 15 0 49,42 16 38,09 0 0 38,09 4 38,34 0 0 38,34 10 34,41 0 0 34,41 7
10 Bronco  Tex XXX WR 162,43 36,94 0 0 36,94 9 32,06 15 0 47,06 9 31,78 0 0 31,78 7 31,65 15 0 46,65 16
11 Blackhand Minnie XXX LW 168,65 32,46 5 0 37,46 10 42,62 10 0 52,62 15 38,57 5 0 43,57 12 35,00 0 0 35,00 9
12 Pawhill Mike XXX CO 173,32 32,01 0 0 32,01 6 44,16 15 0 59,16 19 42,97 5 0 47,97 15 34,18 0 0 34,18 6
13 Captain Anacletus Sims XXX DU 180,51 37,28 5 0 42,28 13 39,18 10 0 49,18 12 44,39 5 0 49,39 17 34,66 5 0 39,66 12
14 Sixpack Jim XXX DU 194,92 36,26 10 0 46,26 14 33,28 15 0 48,28 10 48,88 0 0 48,88 16 41,50 10 0 51,50 19
15 Gray Bear Sapat XXX SS 198,87 48,95 0 0 48,95 15 50,62 0 0 50,62 14 45,78 0 0 45,78 14 53,52 0 0 53,52 20
16 Finn Jake XXX ES 200,99 39,80 0 0 39,80 12 47,99 5 0 52,99 16 58,94 0 0 58,94 20 44,26 5 0 49,26 17
17 Westcoast Virginia XXX LF 201,07 45,43 5 0 50,43 19 46,47 10 0 56,47 17 35,22 0 0 35,22 9 58,95 0 0 58,95 22
18 Leigh Johnson XXX CC 201,80 34,76 15 0 49,76 18 47,17 10 0 57,17 18 47,06 10 0 57,06 19 37,81 0 0 37,81 11
19 Behind Jake XXX DU 207,69 39,58 10 0 49,58 17 48,30 15 0 63,30 20 45,49 0 0 45,49 13 49,32 0 0 49,32 18
20 West Fritz XXX FO 228,90 49,52 10 0 59,52 21 48,85 0 0 48,85 11 58,28 5 0 63,28 21 47,25 10 0 57,25 21
21 Blueberry XXX CO 242,29 56,25 25 0 81,25 23 47,06 20 0 67,06 23 45,92 5 0 50,92 18 33,06 10 0 43,06 14
22 Cherry Poppins XXX LF 313,02 150,00 0 0 150,00 26 39,33 10 0 49,33 13 60,86 10 0 70,86 22 32,83 10 0 42,83 13
23 LJ Kuikka XXX CO 324,35 63,82 0 0 63,82 22 67,58 10 0 77,58 24 87,95 5 0 92,95 24 65,00 25 0 90,00 25
24 Marshal Jim Duncan XXX CC 339,92 52,12 0 0 52,12 20 64,71 0 0 64,71 21 68,09 5 0 73,09 23 150,00 0 0 150,00 26
25 Shifty Jack XXX CO 414,98 94,76 5 0 99,76 24 100,60 5 0 105,60 25 112… 10 0 122,08 26 72,54 15 0 87,54 24
26 Bobcat XXX SE 458,96 80,94 25 0 105,94 25 99,71 50 0 149,71 26 96,95 20 0 116,95 25 76,36 10 0 86,36 23

CLEAN MATCHES
6. Dead Eye Andersson

15. Gray Bear Sapat



COWS June Monthly (Saturday)
6/10/2023

Match Results by Division

Classic Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Leigh Johnson CC 201,80 34,76 15 0 49,76 1 47,17 10 0 57,17 1 47,06 10 0 57,06 1 37,81 0 0 37,81 1
2 Marshal Jim Duncan CC 339,92 52,12 0 0 52,12 2 64,71 0 0 64,71 2 68,09 5 0 73,09 2 150,00 0 0 150,00 2

Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Phil Brennan CO 116,00 20,36 5 0 25,36 1 30,04 10 0 40,04 1 21,19 10 0 31,19 1 19,41 0 0 19,41 1
2 Dead Eye Andersson CO 133,75 30,41 0 0 30,41 2 41,63 0 0 41,63 2 32,06 0 0 32,06 2 29,65 0 0 29,65 2
3 Pawhill Mike CO 173,32 32,01 0 0 32,01 3 44,16 15 0 59,16 3 42,97 5 0 47,97 3 34,18 0 0 34,18 3
4 Blueberry CO 242,29 56,25 25 0 81,25 5 47,06 20 0 67,06 4 45,92 5 0 50,92 4 33,06 10 0 43,06 4
5 LJ Kuikka CO 324,35 63,82 0 0 63,82 4 67,58 10 0 77,58 5 87,95 5 0 92,95 5 65,00 25 0 90,00 6
6 Shifty Jack CO 414,98 94,76 5 0 99,76 6 100,60 5 0 105,60 6 112… 10 0 122,08 6 72,54 15 0 87,54 5

Duelist
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Tyrell Sackett DU 155,73 28,57 5 0 33,57 1 33,67 5 0 38,67 1 39,97 0 0 39,97 1 33,52 10 0 43,52 2
2 Captain Anacletus Sims DU 180,51 37,28 5 0 42,28 2 39,18 10 0 49,18 3 44,39 5 0 49,39 4 34,66 5 0 39,66 1
3 Sixpack Jim DU 194,92 36,26 10 0 46,26 3 33,28 15 0 48,28 2 48,88 0 0 48,88 3 41,50 10 0 51,50 4
4 Behind Jake DU 207,69 39,58 10 0 49,58 4 48,30 15 0 63,30 4 45,49 0 0 45,49 2 49,32 0 0 49,32 3

Elder Statesman
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Finn Jake ES 200,99 39,80 0 0 39,80 1 47,99 5 0 52,99 1 58,94 0 0 58,94 1 44,26 5 0 49,26 1

Forty-Niner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Mr Seven FO 121,21 28,26 10 0 38,26 2 27,23 0 0 27,23 1 26,04 0 0 26,04 1 24,68 5 0 29,68 1
2 John Parker FO 133,22 24,00 10 0 34,00 1 34,17 0 0 34,17 2 27,59 0 0 27,59 2 32,46 5 0 37,46 2
3 West Fritz FO 228,90 49,52 10 0 59,52 3 48,85 0 0 48,85 3 58,28 5 0 63,28 3 47,25 10 0 57,25 3



Gunfighter
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino GU 132,13 26,49 5 0 31,49 1 30,56 10 0 40,56 1 25,66 0 0 25,66 1 19,42 15 0 34,42 2
2 Cold Hand Leo GU 147,60 21,53 10 0 31,53 2 26,67 40 0 66,67 2 27,47 0 0 27,47 2 21,93 0 0 21,93 1

Lady Fortyniner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Westcoast Virginia LF 201,07 45,43 5 0 50,43 1 46,47 10 0 56,47 2 35,22 0 0 35,22 1 58,95 0 0 58,95 2
2 Cherry Poppins LF 313,02 150,00 0 0 150,00 2 39,33 10 0 49,33 1 60,86 10 0 70,86 2 32,83 10 0 42,83 1

Lady Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Blackhand Minnie LW 168,65 32,46 5 0 37,46 1 42,62 10 0 52,62 1 38,57 5 0 43,57 1 35,00 0 0 35,00 1

Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Bobcat SE 458,96 80,94 25 0 105,94 1 99,71 50 0 149,71 1 96,95 20 0 116,95 1 76,36 10 0 86,36 1

Silver Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Gray Bear Sapat SS 198,87 48,95 0 0 48,95 1 50,62 0 0 50,62 1 45,78 0 0 45,78 1 53,52 0 0 53,52 1

Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Jack Sterling WR 126,46 24,85 5 0 29,85 1 36,23 0 0 36,23 1 30,32 0 0 30,32 1 30,06 0 0 30,06 1
2 Reverend Augustus WR 160,26 34,42 15 0 49,42 3 38,09 0 0 38,09 2 38,34 0 0 38,34 3 34,41 0 0 34,41 2
3 Bronco  Tex WR 162,43 36,94 0 0 36,94 2 32,06 15 0 47,06 3 31,78 0 0 31,78 2 31,65 15 0 46,65 3



COWS
Wild Bunch
10.6.2023

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino XXX MO 90,05 38,30 5 0 43,30 1 41,75 5 0 46,75 1
2 Cold Hand Leo XXX TR 119,98 36,04 10 0 46,04 2 43,94 30 0 73,94 9
3 Jack Sterling XXX TR 121,48 53,97 0 0 53,97 4 62,51 5 0 67,51 5
4 Bronco  Tex XXX MO 127,39 47,70 0 0 47,70 3 59,69 20 0 79,69 10
5 Sixpack Jim XXX TR 137,58 51,85 25 0 76,85 7 50,73 10 0 60,73 2
6 Mr Seven XXX MO 137,78 50,28 15 0 65,28 5 47,50 25 0 72,50 8
7 Tyrell Sackett XXX MO 145,49 65,06 15 0 80,06 8 55,43 10 0 65,43 4
8 Gray Bear Sapat XXX MO 146,34 70,83 5 0 75,83 6 65,51 5 0 70,51 6
9 John Parker XXX MO 154,81 58,93 35 0 93,93 10 55,88 5 0 60,88 3
10 Captain Anacletus Sims XXX TR 161,66 75,31 15 0 90,31 9 61,35 10 0 71,35 7
11 Behind Jake XXX MO 200,22 102,79 0 0 102,79 11 77,43 20 0 97,43 11
12 Cherry Poppins XXX LM 251,30 100,05 20 0 120,05 12 91,25 40 0 131,25 13
13 Westcoast Virginia XXX LM 271,53 89,82 40 0 129,82 13 101,71 40 0 141,71 14
14 Blackhand Minnie XXX LM 289,54 128,75 45 0 173,75 14 85,79 30 0 115,79 12



COWS SASS Jun 10, 2023 6/10/2023
Match Results by Division

Lady Modern
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Cherry Poppins LM 251,30 100,05 20 0 120,05 1 91,25 40 0 131,25 2
2 Westcoast Virginia LM 271,53 89,82 40 0 129,82 2 101,71 40 0 141,71 3
3 Blackhand Minnie LM 289,54 128,75 45 0 173,75 3 85,79 30 0 115,79 1

Modern
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino MO 90,05 38,30 5 0 43,30 1 41,75 5 0 46,75 1
2 Bronco  Tex MO 127,39 47,70 0 0 47,70 2 59,69 20 0 79,69 6
3 Mr Seven MO 137,78 50,28 15 0 65,28 3 47,50 25 0 72,50 5
4 Tyrell Sackett MO 145,49 65,06 15 0 80,06 5 55,43 10 0 65,43 3
5 Gray Bear Sapat MO 146,34 70,83 5 0 75,83 4 65,51 5 0 70,51 4
6 John Parker MO 154,81 58,93 35 0 93,93 6 55,88 5 0 60,88 2
7 Behind Jake MO 200,22 102,79 0 0 102,79 7 77,43 20 0 97,43 7

Traditional
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Cold Hand Leo TR 119,98 36,04 10 0 46,04 1 43,94 30 0 73,94 4
2 Jack Sterling TR 121,48 53,97 0 0 53,97 2 62,51 5 0 67,51 2
3 Sixpack Jim TR 137,58 51,85 25 0 76,85 3 50,73 10 0 60,73 1
4 Captain Anacletus Sims TR 161,66 75,31 15 0 90,31 4 61,35 10 0 71,35 3



COWS 
June Monthly (Sunday) 11.6.2023 Match Results 

Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Cold Hand Leo XXX GU 93,58 25,07 0 0 25,07 1 23,57 0 0 23,57 1 23,13 0 0 23,13 1 21,81 0 0 21,81 2
2 Little Cassino XXX FCG 98,69 26,25 0 0 26,25 3 25,30 0 0 25,30 2 23,14 0 0 23,14 2 24,00 0 0 24,00 3
3 John Parker XXX FO 101,27 26,84 0 0 26,84 4 20,38 5 0 25,38 3 24,73 0 0 24,73 4 24,32 0 0 24,32 4
4 Sixpack Jim XXX FO 103,62 26,14 0 0 26,14 2 21,85 10 0 31,85 8 23,96 0 0 23,96 3 21,67 0 0 21,67 1
5 Jack Sterling XXX WR 113,38 27,54 0 0 27,54 5 25,71 5 0 30,71 7 24,31 5 0 29,31 5 25,82 0 0 25,82 5
6 Phil Brennan XXX CO 135,44 31,75 10 0 41,75 11 21,17 5 0 26,17 4 23,16 10 0 33,16 7 19,36 15 0 34,36 7
7 Blackhand Minnie XXX LW 143,57 38,90 0 0 38,90 7 30,34 5 0 35,34 13 33,43 0 0 33,43 8 30,90 5 0 35,90 9
8 Pawhill Mike XXX CO 148,93 34,09 5 0 39,09 8 33,99 0 0 33,99 9 32,44 0 0 32,44 6 33,41 10 0 43,41 14
9 Mr Seven XXX FO 150,15 28,07 15 0 43,07 12 27,19 0 0 27,19 5 38,15 5 0 43,15 16 21,74 15 0 36,74 10
10 Leigh Johnson XXX CC 159,73 40,59 0 0 40,59 9 35,92 0 0 35,92 14 38,53 5 0 43,53 17 39,69 0 0 39,69 12
11 Captain Anacletus Sims XXX DU 165,40 37,47 10 0 47,47 14 37,43 5 0 42,43 17 35,46 5 0 40,46 11 35,04 0 0 35,04 8
12 Westcoast Virginia XXX LF 168,69 41,87 5 0 46,87 13 34,94 0 0 34,94 10 47,74 0 0 47,74 19 39,14 0 0 39,14 11
13 Tyrell Sackett XXX DU 171,59 32,56 5 0 37,56 6 29,60 0 0 29,60 6 32,33 10 0 42,33 13 37,10 25 0 62,10 20
14 Alabama Mike XXX CO 175,31 40,83 0 0 40,83 10 35,33 0 0 35,33 12 36,65 0 0 36,65 9 62,50 0 0 62,50 21
15 Cherry Poppins XXX LF 178,82 49,68 15 0 64,68 20 30,17 5 0 35,17 11 35,10 10 0 45,10 18 33,87 0 0 33,87 6
16 Gray Bear Sapat XXX SS 181,31 50,16 0 0 50,16 16 46,12 0 0 46,12 19 43,04 0 0 43,04 15 41,99 0 0 41,99 13
17 Jack Mountainstream XXX CO 183,54 44,08 10 0 54,08 18 39,37 0 0 39,37 16 42,76 0 0 42,76 14 42,33 5 0 47,33 17
18 Blueberry XXX GU 193,05 40,13 25 0 65,13 21 27,86 15 0 42,86 18 32,55 5 0 37,55 10 37,51 10 0 47,51 18
19 Marshal Jim Duncan XXX CC 222,42 48,26 0 0 48,26 15 50,57 0 0 50,57 21 50,73 5 0 55,73 20 52,86 15 0 67,86 22
20 Ike "Ice" Mann XXX FC 229,40 46,47 10 0 56,47 19 44,72 5 0 49,72 20 55,97 20 0 75,97 21 47,24 0 0 47,24 16
21 Finn Jake XXX ES 255,79 41,53 10 0 51,53 17 58,16 0 0 58,16 22 74,08 20 0 94,08 22 52,02 0 0 52,02 19
22 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins XXX CO 275,32 50,32 100 0 150,32 22 33,61 5 0 38,61 15 35,75 5 0 40,75 12 35,64 10 0 45,64 15

CLEAN MATCHES
1. Cold Hand Leo
2. Little Cassino
14. Alabama Mike
16. Gray Bear Sapat



COWS June Monthly (Sunday)
6/11/2023

Match Results by Division

Classic Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Leigh Johnson CC 159,73 40,59 0 0 40,59 1 35,92 0 0 35,92 1 38,53 5 0 43,53 1 39,69 0 0 39,69 1
2 Marshal Jim Duncan CC 222,42 48,26 0 0 48,26 2 50,57 0 0 50,57 2 50,73 5 0 55,73 2 52,86 15 0 67,86 2

Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Phil Brennan CO 135,44 31,75 10 0 41,75 3 21,17 5 0 26,17 1 23,16 10 0 33,16 2 19,36 15 0 34,36 1
2 Pawhill Mike CO 148,93 34,09 5 0 39,09 1 33,99 0 0 33,99 2 32,44 0 0 32,44 1 33,41 10 0 43,41 2
3 Alabama Mike CO 175,31 40,83 0 0 40,83 2 35,33 0 0 35,33 3 36,65 0 0 36,65 3 62,50 0 0 62,50 5
4 Jack Mountainstream CO 183,54 44,08 10 0 54,08 4 39,37 0 0 39,37 5 42,76 0 0 42,76 5 42,33 5 0 47,33 4
5 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins CO 275,32 50,32 100 0 150,32 5 33,61 5 0 38,61 4 35,75 5 0 40,75 4 35,64 10 0 45,64 3

Duelist
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Captain Anacletus Sims DU 165,40 37,47 10 0 47,47 2 37,43 5 0 42,43 2 35,46 5 0 40,46 1 35,04 0 0 35,04 1
2 Tyrell Sackett DU 171,59 32,56 5 0 37,56 1 29,60 0 0 29,60 1 32,33 10 0 42,33 2 37,10 25 0 62,10 2

Elder Statesman
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Finn Jake ES 255,79 41,53 10 0 51,53 1 58,16 0 0 58,16 1 74,08 20 0 94,08 1 52,02 0 0 52,02 1

Forty-Niner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 John Parker FO 101,27 26,84 0 0 26,84 2 20,38 5 0 25,38 1 24,73 0 0 24,73 2 24,32 0 0 24,32 2
2 Sixpack Jim FO 103,62 26,14 0 0 26,14 1 21,85 10 0 31,85 3 23,96 0 0 23,96 1 21,67 0 0 21,67 1
3 Mr Seven FO 150,15 28,07 15 0 43,07 3 27,19 0 0 27,19 2 38,15 5 0 43,15 3 21,74 15 0 36,74 3



Frontier Cartridge
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Ike "Ice" Mann FC 229,40 46,47 10 0 56,47 1 44,72 5 0 49,72 1 55,97 20 0 75,97 1 47,24 0 0 47,24 1

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino FCG 98,69 26,25 0 0 26,25 1 25,30 0 0 25,30 1 23,14 0 0 23,14 1 24,00 0 0 24,00 1

Gunfighter
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Cold Hand Leo GU 93,58 25,07 0 0 25,07 1 23,57 0 0 23,57 1 23,13 0 0 23,13 1 21,81 0 0 21,81 1
2 Blueberry GU 193,05 40,13 25 0 65,13 2 27,86 15 0 42,86 2 32,55 5 0 37,55 2 37,51 10 0 47,51 2

Lady Fortyniner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Westcoast Virginia LF 168,69 41,87 5 0 46,87 1 34,94 0 0 34,94 1 47,74 0 0 47,74 2 39,14 0 0 39,14 2
2 Cherry Poppins LF 178,82 49,68 15 0 64,68 2 30,17 5 0 35,17 2 35,10 10 0 45,10 1 33,87 0 0 33,87 1

Lady Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Blackhand Minnie LW 143,57 38,90 0 0 38,90 1 30,34 5 0 35,34 1 33,43 0 0 33,43 1 30,90 5 0 35,90 1

Silver Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Gray Bear Sapat SS 181,31 50,16 0 0 50,16 1 46,12 0 0 46,12 1 43,04 0 0 43,04 1 41,99 0 0 41,99 1

Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Jack Sterling WR 113,38 27,54 0 0 27,54 1 25,71 5 0 30,71 1 24,31 5 0 29,31 1 25,82 0 0 25,82 1
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